
Page 1 of 3 

Northwest Region 

Area of Responsibility Staff Name Phone Email Address 

Regional Operations Manager (ROM) Linda Donar (850) 747-5638 Linda.Donar@apdcares.org 

Deputy ROM Nicole Miller (850) 708-6267 Nicole.Miller@apdcares.org 

Administrative Assistant (AA) II Cynthia Lopez-Baquero 850-872-7652 Cynthia.lopez.baquero@apdcares.org  

Receptionist Katie Bowman (850) 487-1992 katie.bowman@apdcares.org 

Receptionist Shannon Roberts (850) 487-1992 shannon.roberts@apdcares.org 

Administrative Services Manager Mary Farr (850) 595-8098 mary.farr@apdcares.org 

Fiscal Assistant II Kristina Hudson 850-595-8005 Krisina.hudson@apdcares.org  

Clinical Waiver Manager Sharon Stephens (850) 922-5356 Sharon.Stephens@apdcares.org 

Court Liaison Supervisor Lisa Webb (850) 759-2324 lisa.webb@apdcares.org 

Forensic Liaison Daniel Synder (850) 922-5470 Daniel.synder@apdcares.org  
Behavior Analyst Savannah Thomson (850) 408-6241 Savannah.thomson@apdcares.org 

Behavior Analyst Jessica Majewski (850) 445-8569 jessica.majewski@apdcares.org 

Behavior Specialist Susan Toft (850) 903-3630 Susan.toft@apdcares.org  
Registered Nurse Specialist Amy Driggers (850) 982-7179 amy.driggers@apdcares.org 

Registered Nurse Specialist Ali Stanley (850) 595-8065 ali.stanley@apdcares.org 

Registered Nurse Specialist Connie Weaver (850) 561-9505 connie.weaver@apdcares.org 

Registered Nurse Specialist Amy Flowers (850) 490-6304 Amy.flowers@apdcares.org  
QSI Regional Coordinator  Sharon Lipford (850) 274-0602 sharon.lipford@apdcares.org 

QSI Regional Coordinator Vicki Vargason (850) 450-8757 vicki.vargason@apdcares.org 

QSI Assessor Kimberly Chisolm (850) 418-3095 kimberly.chisolm@apdcares.org 

QSI Assessor Vaundee Arnold (850) 228-1304 Vaundee.arnold@apdcares.org  

QSI Assessor Fajr Ibraheem (850) 445-6938 fajr.ibraheem@apdcares.org 

QSI Assessor Phyllis Pennywell (850) 381-8744 phyllis.pennywell@apdcares.org 

QSI Assessor Monica Proctor (850) 508-9948 monica.proctor@apdcares.org 

QSI Assessor Ramona Hagerty (850) 619-7024 Ramona.hagerty@apdcares.org 

QSI Assessor Vacant   

Intake and Eligibility Manager Annette Zeeb (850) 595-8307 annette.zeeb@apdcares.org 

Community and Employment Supervisor Dwayne Jones (850) 595-8329 Dwayne.jones@apdcares.org 

Supported Employment Liaison Mariah Evans (850) 595-8346 Mariah.evans@apdcares.org  

Intake and Eligibility Supervisor Sharon Garcia (850) 922-4305 sharon.garcia@apdcares.org 

Intake and Eligibility Coordinator Tamyar Kelly (850) 922-2564 Tamyar.kelly@apdcares.org 

Pre-Enrollment Coordinator Philip Richard (850) 595-8343 philip.richard@apdcares.org 

Pre-Enrollment Coordinator Patricia Roundtree (850-872-4192 Patricia.roundtree@apdcares.org  

Pre-Enrollment Coordinator Terry Little (850) 708-6264 Terry.little@apdcares.org 
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Pre-Enrollment Supervisor Timothy Carr  (850)-595-8347 Timothy.carr@apdcares.org 

Pre-Enrollment Coordinator Catherine Harvey (850) 404-5974 Catherine.harvey@apdcares.org  

Administrative Assistant Kimberly Jones 
(850) 922-4306   
 

Kimberly.Jones@apdcares.org 

Receptionist Alicia Harper Morris (850) 595-8351 alicia.harper-morris@apdcares.org 

Medicaid Waiver Manager Natasha Broxton (850) 747-5472 natasha.broxton@apdcares.org 

Waiver Liaison Yvonne Mayo (850) 708-6265 yvonne.mayo@apdcares.org 

Waiver Liaison Marnie Brazzell (850) 922-5495 Marnie.Brazzell@apdcares.org 

Waiver Operations and Management 
Coordinator 

Amanda Price (850) 708-6268 amanda.price@apdcares.org 

Waiver Liaison Janet Herring (850) 922-4441 janet.herring@apdcares.org 

Waiver Liaison Rose Salter (850) 595-8394 rose.salter@apdcares.org 

Waiver Liaison Nancy Carvey (850) 959-8192 Nancy.carvey@apdcares.org 

Waiver Liaison VACANT    

Waiver Liaison Erick Martinez (850) 595-8163 Erick.martinez@apdcares.org  
Provider Development Manager Zipporah Burgess (850) 922-9188 zipporah.burgess@apdcares.org 

Licensing and Monitoring Supervisor Ashley Jones (850) 922-9963 ashley.jones@apdcares.org 

Residential Placement Coordinator Travis Pye (850) 922-2870 travis.pye@apdcares.org 

CMS Validator Eunice Leckey (850) 516-8215 eunice.leckey@apdcares.org 

IMS Reporting Coordinator 
VACANT 
 

  

IMS Manager Amy Nelson (850) 712-0561 Amy.nelson@apdcares.org 

Supported Living Liaison Peggy Gilley 
(850) 595-8329 
 

peggy.gilley@apdcares.org 

Regional Qualified Organization Consultant Keandre Wodford (850) 747-5637 Keandre.wordford@apdcares.org 

Provider Enrollment Coordinator JaQuierra Heatrice (850) 595-8231 Jaquierra.heatrice@apdcares.org 
Provider Liaison Christina Easter (850) 922-7679 Christina.easter@apdcares.org 

Provider Liaison Pamela Powell (850) 595-8345 Pamela.powell@apdcares.org 

Provider Liaison 
Pamela Beauchamp-
Hall 

(850) 922-5359 Pamela.beauchamp-hall@apdcares.org 

Quality Assurance Supervisor Anna Marie McArthur (850) 595-8620 Anna.mcarthur@apdcares.org 

Licensing Specialist Tameka Smith (850) 860-9004 tameka.smith@apdcares.org 

ADT Licensing Specialist Christina Phillips (850) 490-8651 Christina.phillips@apdcares.org 

Residential Monitoring Specialist Robert Jordan (850)-595-8351 Robert.jordan@apdcares.org 
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Residential Monitoring Specialist Vacant   

Residential Monitoring Specialist  Vacant   

Licensing Specialist Mandy McKinstry (850) 896-7096 Mandy.mckinstry@apdcares.org  

Data Analyst Mansoor Shaik (850) 487-1993 Mansoor.shaik@apdcares.org  

Education & Training Specialist Vacant   

iConnect Trainer Vacant   

Hope Navigator Kaneisha Dick (850) 708-6266 Kaneisha.dick@apdcares.org 
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